1

FRUM : BEACH EXPLORATION, INC PHONE NO. : 915 683 1038 Mar. 21 2002 11:16AM P4 CISE

Form 3160-5 (August 1999) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well.						FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0135 Expires November 30, 2000 5. Lesse Serial No, NM05855				
The such proposals.						6. 11	6. If Indian, Allottes or Tribe Name			
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other Instructions on reverse side						7. If	7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.			
Oil Well 🗋 Gas Well	C Other					8.4	ell Nam	and No.		
2 Name of Operator Beach Exploration, Inc.						Red	Red Lake Unit 17			
3a. Address 3b. Phone No. (incl					ta code)		9. API Weh No. 30-015-23870			
Location of Well (Footage, Se	915-683-6226	-083-6226			eld and I	Cool, or Expl	OFBIORY AREA			
330' FSL & 990' FEL, SEC 25 TWP 16S RNG 28E						11. Co	Red Lake, East 11. County or Parish, State			
						Ede				
12. CHECK A	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO I	NDICATE NATU	IRE	OF NOTICE.	REPORT	ORO	THER D		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION					OF ACTION					
Notice of Intent	Acidize) Deepen		Production (Sta	rt/Xesumc)		Water She	1-00	
A	Alter Casing		Fracture Treat	0	Reclamation		ā	Well Inter	••••	
1) Subsequent Report	Change Plans		New Commution Plug and Abandon	2	Recomplete Temporarily Al	handrun	8	Other		
Final Abasdoamant Notice	Convert to Injection	ā	Plug Back	ā	Water Disposal					
 Beach Exploration Required. The determined that the site is ready Beach Exploration Required is a copy of the state of the site of the s	uests TA status for the R c MIT pressure chart rec mature waterflood. The n this area have a 1/1 see bine the cause of this und	LU #1 orded flood	led only after all man 17 13/15/02winnessed has only had a 0.4 ry to primary ratio.	by D 2/1 s	on Early ccondary to p hough Beach	imary	we been	nd approxis f all persises orts schall orts schall Form 3160 completed,	Note duration thereof, at markers and zones. filed within 30 days -4 shaft be filed once and the operator has	
 Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready Attached is a copy of this aratio. Most Queen floods is has not been able to determ to another company capabil 265MBO. Temporarily abided. TA procedure; This well originally had 4 2/15 - 2/18/02 this well was on 2/22/02 a CIBP was set 	al Absedoanest Notices shal for first inspection.) uests TA status for the R is MIT pressure chart rec mature waterflood. The n this area have a 1/1 sec bine the cause of this und c of revitalizing this floo andoning wells in this un 1/2" casing set at 1920' is cleaned out with a bit a inside the 4-1/2" case at 1	LU #1 corded flood condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai	ied only after all man 17 13/15/02witnessed 1 has only had a 0.4 ry to primary ratio. formance, future re 1d potentially lead her than plugging to raper to 1790'	by D 2/1 s Altheview to the hcm,	bon Early condary to p hough Beach , new technolo e recovery of a will facilitate	fination, h	le	completed,	note duration thereof, at markets and zones. filed within 30 days 4 shall be filed once and the operator has	
 Beach Exploration Req Beach Exploration Req Attached is a copy of th The Red Lake Unit is a ratio. Most Queen floods i has not been able to determ to another company capabl 265MBO. Temporarily abid TA procedure; This well originally had 4-3 2/15 - 2/18/02 this well was on 2/22/02 a CIBP was set 	al Absedoanest Notices shal for first inspection.) uests TA status for the R is MIT pressure chart rec mature waterflood. The n this area have a 1/1 sec bine the cause of this und c of revitalizing this floo andoning wells in this un 1/2" casing set at 1920' is cleaned out with a bit a inside the 4-1/2" case at 1	LU #1 corded flood condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai	ied only after all man 17 13/15/02witnessed 1 has only had a 0.4 ry to primary ratio. formance, future re 1d potentially lead her than plugging to raper to 1790'	by D 2/1 s. Altheview to the hcm,	tes, including rech corn Early ccondary to py hough Beach 7, new technolo e recovery of a will facilitate erf 1814')	imation, hi imary ogy or sal an additio any futur	le nal e cffor	completed,	note duration thereof, as markets and zones. filed within 30 days 4 shall be filed once and the operator has	
 Beach Exploration Req Beach Exploration Req Attached is a copy of th The Red Lake Unit is a ratio. Most Queen floods i has not been able to determ to another company capabl 265MBO. Temporarily abid TA procedure; This well originally had 4-3 2/15 - 2/18/02 this well was on 2/22/02 a CIBP was set 	al Absedoanest Notices shal for first inspection.) uests TA status for the R is MIT pressure chart rec mature waterflood. The n this area have a 1/1 sec bine the cause of this und c of revitalizing this floo andoning wells in this un 1/2" casing set at 1920' is cleaned out with a bit a inside the 4-1/2" case at 1	LU #1 corded flood condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai	ied only after all man 17 13/15/02witnessed 1 has only had a 0.4 ry to primary ratio. formance, future re 1d potentially lead her than plugging to raper to 1790'	by D 2/1 s Alther to the hern, top pe	Don Early secondary to py hough Beach e recovery of a will facilitate erf 1814') CD appro	finary ogy or sal m additic any futur	le mai v effor	completed,	Note duration thereof, at markets and zones. filed within 30 days -4 shaft be filed once and the operator has	
 Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready Attached is a copy of this. The Red Lake Unit is a ratio. Most Queen floods is has not been able to determ to another company capable 265MBO. Temporarily abided to the total the site of the second se	al Absedoanent Notices shal for first inspection.) uests TA status for the R is MIT pressure chart rec mature waterflood. The n this area have a 1/1 sec bine the cause of this und c of revitalizing this floo andoning wells in this un 1/2" casing set at 1920' is cleaned out with a bit a inside the 4-1/2" esg at 1 IT test was conducted	LU #1 corded flood condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai	ied only after all man 17 13/15/02witnessed 1 has only had a 0.4 ry to primary ratio. formance, future re 1d potentially lead her than plugging to raper to 1790'	by D 12/1 s. Altheview to the hem, top pu Ou W	oon Early cccondary to py hough Beach , new technolo e recovery of a will facilitate erf 1814') CD approversion cell must	orithary ogy or sal an addition any futur Oval co meet]	le mai v cffor ondit BLM	completed, t. tional.	note duration thereof, as markets and zones. filed within 30 days of shall be filed once and the operator has	
 Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready Attached is a copy of this a ratio. Most Queen floods is has not been able to determ to another company capable 265MBO. Temporarily able 4. TA procedure; This well originally had 4-12/15 - 2/18/02 this well was on 2/22/02 a CIBP was set on 3/15/02 a successful Mit the foregoing Name (Printed/Typed) 	al Absedoanent Notices shal for first inspection.) uests TA status for the R is MIT pressure chart rec mature waterflood. The n this area have a 1/1 sec bine the cause of this und c of revitalizing this floo andoning wells in this un 1/2" casing set at 1920' is cleaned out with a bit a inside the 4-1/2" esg at 1 IT test was conducted	LU #1 corded flood condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai	ied only after all maps 17 13/15/02 witnessed 1 has only had a 0.4 ry to primary ratio. formance, future re ld potentially lead her than plugging t raper to 1790' w/35' emt on top (1	top pu l2/1 ss Altt to the hcm, O W Tee	Don Early secondary to py bough Beach ', new technole e recovery of a will facilitate erf 1814') CD approv 'ell must quiremen	imation, hi imary ogy or sal an addition any futur oval co meet l its and	le mai v cffor ondit BLM	completed, t. tional.	note duration thereof, at markets and zones. filed within 30 days 4 shaft be filed once and the operator has	
 I. Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready I. Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready I. Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready I. Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready I. Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready I. Beach Exploration Required to the site is ready I. The Red Lake Unit is a ratio. Most Queen floods is has not been able to determ to another company capable 265MBO. Temporarily able I. TA procedure: This well originally had 4-12/15 - 2/18/02 this well was on 2/22/02 a CIBP was set On 3/15/02 a successful Mit Thereby cartify that the foregoing Name (PrivatedTyped) Lizbeth Lodle 	al Absedoanent Notices shal for first inspection.) uests TA status for the R is MIT pressure chart rec mature waterflood. The n this area have a 1/1 sec bine the cause of this und c of revitalizing this floo andoning wells in this un 1/2" casing set at 1920' is cleaned out with a bit a inside the 4-1/2" esg at 1 IT test was conducted	LU #1 corded flood condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai condai	Ied only after all maps 17 13/15/02 witnessed 1 has only had a 0.4 Ty to primary ratio. formance, future re- ld potentially lead her than plugging to raper to 1790' W/35' emt on top (1) Title	top pu l2/1 s. Alther to the hern, O W rea	Don Early secondary to py bough Beach r, new technologe e recovery of a will facilitate erf 1814') CD approv Yell must quirement eir approv	imation, hi imary ogy or sal an addition any futur oval co meet l its and	le mai v cffor ondit BLM	completed, t. tional.	the duration thereof, and the market and zones. filed within 30 days of shall be filed once and the operator has	
 Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready Attached is a copy of this a ratio. Most Queen floods is has not been able to determ to another company capable 265MBO. Temporarily able 4. TA procedure; This well originally had 4-12/15 - 2/18/02 this well was on 2/22/02 a CIBP was set on 3/15/02 a successful Mit the foregoing Name (Printed/Typed) 	all Absedoament Notices sha for first inspection.) uests TA status for the R ic MIT pressure chart rec mature waterflood. The n this area have a 1/1 sec bine the cause of this und c of revitalizing this floo andoning wells in this un 1/2" casing set at 1920' is cleaned out with a bit a inside the 4-1/2" esg at 1 IT test was conducted	LU # corded flood condai kerpert dd cou nit rath nd sce 1765'	Ied only after all maps 17 13/15/02 winnessed 1 has only had a 0.4 ry to primary ratio. formance, future re- 1d potentially lead her than plugging to raper to 1790' w/35' emt on top (1) Title Date M	top po by D 2/1 s Alth top po top po 0 W re(the farch	tes, incleding reck con Early ccondary to py hough Beach , new technolo e recovery of a will facilitate erf 1814') CD approvide Yell must quirement eir approvide 20, 2002	imation, hi imary ogy or sal an addition any futur oval co meet l its and	le mai v cffor ondit BLM	completed, t. tional.	the duration thereof, at markers and zones. filed within 30 days 4 shaft be filed once and the operator has	
 I. Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready I. Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready I. Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready I. Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready I. Beach Exploration Required that the site is ready I. Beach Exploration Required to the site is ready I. The Red Lake Unit is a ratio. Most Queen floods is has not been able to determ to another company capable 265MBO. Temporarily able I. TA procedure: This well originally had 4-12/15 - 2/18/02 this well was on 2/22/02 a CIBP was set On 3/15/02 a successful Mit Thereby cartify that the foregoing Name (PrivatedTyped) Lizbeth Lodle 	all Absedoament Notices sha for first inspection.) uests TA status for the R ic MIT pressure chart rec mature waterflood. The n this area have a 1/1 sec bine the cause of this und c of revitalizing this floo andoning wells in this un 1/2" casing set at 1920' is cleaned out with a bit a inside the 4-1/2" esg at 1 IT test was conducted	LU # corded flood condai kerpert dd cou nit rath nd sce 1765'	Ied only after all maps 17 13/15/02 witnessed 1 has only had a 0.4 ry to primary ratio. formance, fitture re- 1d potentially lead her than plugging to raper to 1790' w/35' emt on top (1) Title	top po by D 2/1 s Alth top po top po 0 W re(the farch	tes, incleding reck con Early ccondary to py bough Beach 7, new technolo e recovery of a will facilitate erf 1814') CD appro Yell must quirement eir appro 20, 2002	imation, hi imary ogy or sal an addition any futur oval co meet l its and	le mai v cffor ondit BLM	completed, t. tional.	Here duration thereof, as markers and zones. filed within 30 days 4 shall be filed once and the operator has	
Verify that the foregoing Name (Private Virgent) 1. Beach Exploration Requestion 2. Attached is a copy of the second s	all Absedoament Notices sha for first inspection.) uests TA status for the R ic MIT pressure chart reconnature waterflood. The n this area have a 1/1 second bine the cause of this und c of revitalizing this floo andoning wells in this und 1/2" casing set at 1920' is cleaned out with a bit a inside the 4-1/2" esg at 1 IT test was conducted is true and correct CACCE	LU # corded flood condau kerperti d cou it rath nd sce 1765' FOR	Ied only after all maps 17 13/15/02winnessed 1 has only had a 0.4 ry to primary ratio. formance, future re- 1d potentially lead her than plugging to raper to 1790' W/35' emt on top (1 Title Date M FEDERAL OR ST. Titl	top p O W Tech farch	tes, incleding reck con Early ccondary to py bough Beach 7, new technolo e recovery of a will facilitate erf 1814') CD appro Yell must quirement eir appro 20, 2002	imation, hi imary ogy or sal an addition any futur oval co meet l its and	e offor built buil	completed, t. tional.	the duration thereof, and the market and zones. filed within 30 days of the sperator has and the operator has	
Verify that the site is ready determined that the site is ready 1. Beach Exploration Requ 2. Attached is a copy of th 3. The Red Lake Unit is a ratio. Most Queen floods is has not been able to determ to another company capabl 265MBO. Temporarily abu 4. TA procedure: This well originally had 4-1 2/15 - 2/18/02 this well was On 2/22/02 a CIBP was set On 3/15/02 a successful Mile Thereby carrify that the foregoing Name (Printed/Typed) Lizbeth Lodle Signature Without by ditions of approval, if any, are an fy that the applicant holds level	al Absedoament Notices sha for first inspection.) Hests TA status for the R ic MIT pressure chart rec mature waterflood. The in this area have a 1/1 sec bine the cause of this und is of revitalizing this floo andoning wells in this und 1/2" casing set at 1920' is cleaned out with a bit a inside the 4-1/2" csg at inside the 4-1/2" csg at inside the 4-1/2" csg at inside the 4-1/2" csg at THIS SPACE THIS SPACE	LU # corded flood condau c	Ied only after all maps 17 13/15/02 winnessed 1 has only had a 0.4 ry to primary ratio. formance, future re- 1d potentially lead her than plugging to raper to 1790' w/35' emt on top (1) Title Date M FEDERAL OR ST	top p O W Tech farch	tes, incleding reck con Early ccondary to py bough Beach 7, new technolo e recovery of a will facilitate erf 1814') CD appro Yell must quirement eir appro 20, 2002	imation, hi imary ogy or sal an addition any futur oval co meet l its and	le mai v cffor ondit BLM	completed, t. tional.	Here duration thereof, at markets and zones. filed within 30 days of shaft be filed once and the operator has	
Attached that the site is ready 1. Beach Exploration Requ 2. Attached is a copy of th 3. The Red Lake Unit is a ratio. Most Queen floods i has not been able to determ to another company capable 265MBO. Temporarily absorbed 4. TA procedure; This well originally had 4-1 2/15 - 2/18/02 this well was On 2/22/02 a CIBP was set On 3/15/02 a successful Mil Thereby cartify that the foregoing Name (Prioted/Typed) Lizbeth Lodle Signature Market Splicant holds legal a world onlike the applicant to on	all Absedoament Notices sha for finet inspection.) uests TA status for the R ic MIT pressure chart rec mature waterflood. The n this area have a 1/1 sec bine the cause of this und c of revitalizing this floo andoning wells in this und 1/2" casing set at 1920' s cleaned out with a bit a inside the 4-1/2" csg at 1 T test was conducted g is true and correct THIS SPACE	LU # corded flood condan lerpert d cou it rath nd scr 1765' FOR ice doe int in t	Ied only after all maps 17 13/15/02 winnessed 18 analy had a 0.4 ry to primary ratio. formance, future re- 1d potentially lead her than plugging to raper to 1790' W/35' emt on top (1 Title Date M FEDERAL OR ST 17 the subject lease Off	top po by D 2/1 s Alther to the hcm, top po 0 W rea the farch ATE (bon Early cccondary to py bough Beach 7, new technolo e recovery of a will facilitate erf 1814') CD appro Yell must quirement eir appro 20, 2002	ormation, his officiary ogy or sal and addition any futur oval co meet l its and val.	le mai v effor Date	completed, completed, completed, completed,	and the operator has	
 I. Beach Exploration Required. Fridetowined that the site is ready I. Beach Exploration Required is a copy of the site is a ratio. Most Queen floods is has not been able to determ to another company capable 265MBO. Temporarily able 4. TA procedure; This well originally had 4-12/15 - 2/18/02 this well was on 2/22/02 a CIBP was set On 3/15/02 a successful Mit Thereby certify that the foregoing Name (Printed/Typed) Lizbeth Lodle 	all Absedoament Notices sha for finet inspection.) uests TA status for the R ic MIT pressure chart rec mature waterflood. The n this area have a 1/1 sec bine the cause of this und c of revitalizing this floo andoning wells in this und 1/2" casing set at 1920' s cleaned out with a bit a inside the 4-1/2" csg at 1 T test was conducted g is true and correct THIS SPACE	LU # corded flood condan lerpert d cou it rath nd scr 1765' FOR ice doe int in t	Ied only after all maps 17 13/15/02 winnessed 18 analy had a 0.4 ry to primary ratio. formance, future re- 1d potentially lead her than plugging to raper to 1790' W/35' emt on top (1 Title Date M FEDERAL OR ST 17 the subject lease Off	top po by D 2/1 s Alther to the hcm, top po 0 W rea the farch ATE (bon Early cccondary to py bough Beach 7, new technolo e recovery of a will facilitate erf 1814') CD appro Yell must quirement eir appro 20, 2002	ormation, his officiary ogy or sal and addition any futur oval co meet l its and val.	le mai v effor Date	completed, completed, completed, completed,	and the operator has	



PHONE NO. : 915 683 1038



.